rainbo
design
esseX.co. A

Call: 01702 466656 or 07821 954645

Email: sales@rainbowdesignessex.co.uk

Printed & Embroidered Ladies Shirts

There are many more types and styles of garments so if you dont see what you are looking for please call us.

Lady Fit Long Sleeve Shirt :

+ Shaped side seams

* Back and bust darts for enhanced comfort
and a feminine fit
¢ Pearl buttons

Fabric 70% Cotton, 30% Polyester
Weight 130-135g/m?

SIZE

XS

S

M

XL

2XL

3XL

8

10

12

18

20

Fitted Poplin Shirt:

* One of the great classic shirt fabrics,
combining elegance with durability and
wearer comfort

+ Smart and stylish shirt design in a fine
poplin fabric

* Concealed placket

»  Stylish yoke design

Darts on bust front hem and back panel for

fitted shape
Decorative top stitch on darts
Fashionable cap sleeves

Rounded hem

SIZE

XS

S

XL

2XL

3XL

4XL

30-32

32-34

34-36

36-38

38-41

41-44

44-47

47-51

Dress

18

20

22

Open Neck
Fused Collar
Semi fitted
Spare button

3/4 Sleeve Oxford Shirt:

Fabric 85% Cotton, 15% Polyester
Weight 125g/m?

SIZE

8

10

12

18

20

30

32

34

36

38

40

42

Colours:

White

Colours:

Fabric

Oxford Blue

White

Weight 110- 115g/m?

Colours:

White

Light Blue

16 The Candlemakers, Temple Farm Business Park, Southend on Sea, Essex SS2 5RX

35% Cotton Poplin, 65% Polyester



